TOPAG Lasertechnik GmbH
Nieder-Ramstädter Straße 247
D-64285 Darmstadt
Fon +49-6151-4259-78, Fax -88
E-Mail info@topag.de
Internet www.topag.de
Holography
Plates

Resolving power (R), mm-1
3000 3000 5000 5000
homo-
geneous
Maximum spectral sensitivity, nm 633 530 633 457/514/633 415
Swollen emulsion layer strength
after chemical processing, H (gm
force)
900 900 >50 >50 X
Deformation temperature of
emulsion layer in water (Tdef)
>90°C >90°C >35°C >35°C X
Emulsion layer thickness, µm 7 - 8 6 – 7 6 - 7 9 - 10 16 - 17
STANDARD PLATE SIZES
Article No. * Type Size Plates/Box
P-PFG01-6363-30 ** PFG-01 63 x 63 mm² 30
P-PFG01-1012-25 ** PFG-01 102 x 127 mm² 25
P-PFG03M-6363-30 PFG-03 63 x 63 mm² 30
P-PFG03M-1012-25 PFG-03 102 x 127 mm² 25
P-VRPM-6363-30 ** VRP-M 63 x 63 mm² 30
P-VRPM-1012-25 ** VRP-M 102 x 127 mm² 25
P-PFG03C-6363-30 PFG-03C 63 x 63 mm² 30
P-PFG03C-1012-25 PFG-03C 102 x 127 mm² 25
P-PFG04-6363-30 PFG-04 63 x 63 mm² 30
P-PFG04-1012-25 PFG-04 102 x 127 mm² 25
* Other sizes available on request. ** Short delivery time.